
John F. Kennedy Catholic School 2024 Varsity Football Coach: Damon Buente 330-519-4513     Athletic Director - Al Gregos (330) 240-8689

Date Day Time Opponent Location Bus

August 22 Thursday 7:00
Liberty

Liberty High School
1 Leopard Way, Youngstown, OH. 4:30

August 30 Friday 7:00
Garfield Garfield High School

10233 OH-88 Garrettsville, OH. 4:00

September 7 Saturday 7:00
LaBrae
( Senior Night)

Liberty High School
1 Leopard Way, Youngstown, OH. 4:30

September 13 Friday 7:00
Grand Valley Grand Valley High School

111 Grand Valley Ave. W, Orwell, OH. 4:00

September 20 Friday 7:00
Marlington Marlington High School

10320 Moulin Ave. NE, Alliance, OH. 3:45

September 27 Friday 7:00
Mogadore Mogadore High School

130 S. Cleveland Ave., Mogadore, OH. 3:45

October 4 Friday 7:00
Rootstown
( Homecoming )

Liberty High School
1 Leopard Way, Youngstown, OH. 4:30

October 11 Friday 7:00
St. Thomas Aquinas St. Thomas Aquinas High School

2121 Reno Drive NE, Louisville, OH. 3:30

October 19 Saturday 1:00
Cleveland Central Catholic
(Kennedy Kash Raffle)
( Junior High Night )

Liberty High School
1 Leopard Way, Youngstown, OH. 11:15

October 25 Friday 3:00
Lutheran East Lutheran East High School

3565 Mayfield Rd., Cleveland Heights OH. 12:30


